0, (kg/m?®) for S03 140°E (1000:1)

Q
Q n o n Q n Q [Te) o
© © = ~ @ —

B L e A o s ++H—#+H:1FHT—H+J—FHH—H+;{H»
IR BT

o 3
I

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000 woes

HYDROGRAPHIC

ATLAS
Computer Generated

6500

km o 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Lat -66 -64-62-60-58 -56 -54 —-52 -50 -48 -46




